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Mar-24

Scoil Treasa Naofa

Aug-23 Sep-23

Oct-23

CALENDAR 2023 / 2024

Petrie Road, Donore Avenue, Dublin 8, D08 XP02
Telephone: 01/4541899

School will reopen on Monday 19th February after 

Mid-Term.

School closed on Friday 8th March - Two 

Constitutional Referendums

Mid-Term Break: School closed Monday 30th

October to Friday 3rd November inclusive.

School will close at 12.00 noon on Friday 

22nd March for the Easter Holidays.

Dec-23 Jan-24

E-mail: principal@scoiltreasanaofa.ie / secretary@scoiltreasanaofa.ie

School will re-open on Monday 6th

November after our Mid-Term Break.

School will re-open on Wednesday 30th August after

our Summer Holidays - with normal school closing

times.

Nov-23

Mid-Term Break - School will be closed on Thursday 

15th and Friday 16th February.

GREEN shaded dates denote First & Last Days of School
YELLOW SHADED DATES DENOTE SCHOOL CLOSURES

School Roll No. 19933J

School closed on Monday 18th March for St. 

Patrick's Day.

School will close at 12.00 noon on Friday 22nd

December for our Christmas Holidays.

School will re-open on Monday 8th January

after our Christmas Holidays.

Feb-24

School will be closed on Monday 5th February for 

St. Brigid's Day.
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School will close at 12.00 noon on Friday 28th June

for our SUMMER HOLIDAYS !

School will be closed on Monday 3rd, Tuesday 4th

and Wednesday 5th June for the Bank Holiday.

Closed on Friday 19th April for a School Holiday.

As was the case last year, we are expecting further closures to be sanctioned by the Department

of Education and Skills to facilitate Staff Training in the New Curriculum. As soon as we have

dates for this, we will let you know.

Parent / Teacher Meetings will take place in October. We will be in touch closer to that time with

more details.

May-24

Jun-24

Apr-24

School will be closed on Friday 3rd, Monday

6th and Tuesday 7th May for the Bank

Holiday.

School will re-open on Monday 8th April after our 

Easter Holidays.


